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2016 MWR Clover Dash 10K Age Group
Place Bib # Name Finish Pace Age Gender City

10K TOP FEMALES OVERALL based on Chip Elapsed time

1 106 KEUSTER, MEIKE 40:01.410 6:27 41 F

10K TOP MALES OVERALL based on Chip Elapsed time

1 12 BRUNS, ROBERT 37:05.373 5:59 20 M

10K MALE 14 & UNDER - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 196 Anderlik, Garrett 48:07.511 7:46 20 M
2 89 MAGNIA, JESS 1:05:57.206 10:38 14 M

10K FEMALE 14 & UNDER - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 162 TATE, SAMANTHA 1:07:17.676 10:51 10 F

10K MALE 15 - 24 - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 196 Anderlik, Garrett 48:07.511 7:46 20 M

10K FEMALE 15 - 24 - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 173 WASHKO, ELIZABETH 52:46.575 8:31 23 F
2 67 JOHN, SIERRA 56:59.451 9:11 16 F
3 195 Anderlik, Randi 1:11:09.268 11:29 19 F

10K MALE 25 - 34 - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 92 MALLORY, AARON 42:53.448 6:55 25 M
2 18 CHENG, RAYMON 43:01.472 6:56 26 M
3 193 Sanchez, German 43:24.079 7:00 32 M
4 103 MCDONALD, DANIEL 45:33.075 7:21 33 M
5 183 emmett, Shaun 45:54.456 7:24 34 M
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2016 MWR Clover Dash 10K Age Group
Place Bib # Name Finish Pace Age Gender City

6 60 JACKSON JR, ARCHIE 47:09.675 7:36 30 M
7 43 GIAGNOCAVO, DANIEL 47:29.729 7:40 30 M
8 188 Sims, Melvin 48:14.281 7:47 26 M
9 181 Tollison, Waddle 51:53.995 8:22 34 M
10 156 SPENNER, JEFFREY 56:30.114 9:07 27 M

10K FEMALE 25 - 34 - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 165 THENN, JULIE 48:38.439 7:51 33 F
2 16 CARDINALI, TOREE 49:41.797 8:01 25 F
3 171 VILLARREAL, AMANDA 55:05.869 8:53 29 F
4 84 LOMONOF, DANIELLE 56:30.411 9:07 31 F
5 111 MILOSEVICH, APRIL 57:53.743 9:20 31 F
6 182 kirsten, ouimette 58:41.727 9:28 28 F
7 152 SINCORE, KRYSTI 59:25.827 9:35 29 F
8 170 TRENCH, ABBY 59:49.177 9:39 26 F
9 41 GALBRAITH, CHANDRA 1:02:17.039 10:03 25 F
10 100 MCCONNELL, CHRISTIE 1:02:33.409 10:05 32 F
11 129 POOLE, CHRISTINA 1:04:09.046 10:21 29 F
12 166 THOLA, QUEILA 1:05:50.117 10:37 33 F
13 54 HESTER, SHERRY 1:23:39.523 13:30 32 F

10K MALE 35 - 44 - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 24 CUEVAS, ANTON 41:04.859 6:37 36 M
2 146 SCHULZ, RYAN 46:03.866 7:26 35 M
3 139 RODRIGUEZ, OSVALDO 47:49.569 7:43 40 M
4 11 BREWER III, OSCAR 49:08.241 7:55 40 M
5 63 JAMIESON, SCOTT 50:12.169 8:06 36 M
6 93 MARKHAM, ANDRE 51:29.125 8:18 37 M
7 85 MABEN, JAY 55:00.142 8:52 43 M
8 112 MILOSEVICH, NICHOLAS 58:53.809 9:30 41 M
9 8 BOGART, JOSEPH 1:01:43.371 9:57 43 M

10K FEMALE 35 - 44 - based on Chip Elapsed time
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2016 MWR Clover Dash 10K Age Group
Place Bib # Name Finish Pace Age Gender City

1 75 KUDZIA, JESSICA 52:16.358 8:26 37 F
2 158 STREICHERT, LORETTA 53:07.812 8:34 36 F
3 69 JOHNSON, KIMBERLY 53:22.475 8:36 42 F
4 86 MABEN, GINA 54:03.342 8:43 44 F
5 164 THEMANN, MARI-ANNE 1:01:12.306 9:52 39 F
6 115 MOORE, AUDREY 1:11:57.077 11:36 36 F
7 66 JEFFERY, NATALIE 1:21:19.989 13:07 41 F

10K MALE 45 - 54 - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 147 SECHREST, KERRY 46:29.076 7:30 49 M
2 176 Rivera, JOse 50:49.781 8:12 47 M

10K FEMALE 45 - 54 - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 17 CHEN, JACQUELINE 45:13.737 7:18 53 F
2 45 GROSSE, VALERIE 46:04.175 7:26 47 F
3 69 JOHNSON, KIMBERLY 53:22.475 8:36 42 F
4 95 MARTINEZ, MELISSA 53:26.455 8:37 45 F
5 35 EVERETT, MARGARET 57:42.357 9:18 47 F
6 192 Zeladaparedes, Alma 58:11.917 9:23 47 F
7 40 FLOM, MONIKA 1:01:34.175 9:56 49 F
8 7 BOGART, CHRISTINE 1:01:43.307 9:57 50 F

10K MALE 55 & OVER - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 134 RAPONE, JOE 54:21.738 8:46 57 M

10K FEMALE 55 & OVER - based on Chip Elapsed time
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2016 MWR Clover Dash 10K Overall
Place Bib # Name Finish Pace Age Gender City

DIVISION: 10K

1 12 BRUNS, ROBERT 37:05.373 5:59 20 M
2 106 KEUSTER, MEIKE 40:01.410 6:27 41 F
3 24 CUEVAS, ANTON 41:04.859 6:37 36 M
4 92 MALLORY, AARON 42:53.448 6:55 25 M
5 18 CHENG, RAYMON 43:01.472 6:56 26 M
6 193 Sanchez, German 43:24.079 7:00 32 M
7 17 CHEN, JACQUELINE 45:13.737 7:18 53 F
8 103 MCDONALD, DANIEL 45:33.075 7:21 33 M
9 183 emmett, Shaun 45:54.456 7:24 34 M
10 146 SCHULZ, RYAN 46:03.866 7:26 35 M
11 45 GROSSE, VALERIE 46:04.175 7:26 47 F
12 147 SECHREST, KERRY 46:29.076 7:30 49 M
13 60 JACKSON JR, ARCHIE 47:09.675 7:36 30 M
14 43 GIAGNOCAVO, DANIEL 47:29.729 7:40 30 M
15 139 RODRIGUEZ, OSVALDO 47:49.569 7:43 40 M
16 196 Anderlik, Garrett 48:07.511 7:46 20 M
17 188 Sims, Melvin 48:14.281 7:47 26 M
18 165 THENN, JULIE 48:38.439 7:51 33 F
19 11 BREWER III, OSCAR 49:08.241 7:55 40 M
20 16 CARDINALI, TOREE 49:41.797 8:01 25 F
21 63 JAMIESON, SCOTT 50:12.169 8:06 36 M
22 176 Rivera, JOse 50:49.781 8:12 47 M
23 93 MARKHAM, ANDRE 51:29.125 8:18 37 M
24 181 Tollison, Waddle 51:53.995 8:22 34 M
25 75 KUDZIA, JESSICA 52:16.358 8:26 37 F
26 173 WASHKO, ELIZABETH 52:46.575 8:31 23 F
27 158 STREICHERT, LORETTA 53:07.812 8:34 36 F
28 69 JOHNSON, KIMBERLY 53:22.475 8:36 42 F
29 95 MARTINEZ, MELISSA 53:26.455 8:37 45 F
30 86 MABEN, GINA 54:03.342 8:43 44 F
31 134 RAPONE, JOE 54:21.738 8:46 57 M
32 85 MABEN, JAY 55:00.142 8:52 43 M
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2016 MWR Clover Dash 10K Overall
Place Bib # Name Finish Pace Age Gender City

33 171 VILLARREAL, AMANDA 55:05.869 8:53 29 F
34 156 SPENNER, JEFFREY 56:30.114 9:07 27 M
35 84 LOMONOF, DANIELLE 56:30.411 9:07 31 F
36 67 JOHN, SIERRA 56:59.451 9:11 16 F
37 35 EVERETT, MARGARET 57:42.357 9:18 47 F
38 111 MILOSEVICH, APRIL 57:53.743 9:20 31 F
39 192 Zeladaparedes, Alma 58:11.917 9:23 47 F
40 182 kirsten, ouimette 58:41.727 9:28 28 F
41 112 MILOSEVICH, NICHOLAS 58:53.809 9:30 41 M
42 152 SINCORE, KRYSTI 59:25.827 9:35 29 F
43 170 TRENCH, ABBY 59:49.177 9:39 26 F
44 164 THEMANN, MARI-ANNE 1:01:12.306 9:52 39 F
45 40 FLOM, MONIKA 1:01:34.175 9:56 49 F
46 7 BOGART, CHRISTINE 1:01:43.307 9:57 50 F
47 8 BOGART, JOSEPH 1:01:43.371 9:57 43 M
48 41 GALBRAITH, CHANDRA 1:02:17.039 10:03 25 F
49 100 MCCONNELL, CHRISTIE 1:02:33.409 10:05 32 F
50 129 POOLE, CHRISTINA 1:04:09.046 10:21 29 F
51 166 THOLA, QUEILA 1:05:50.117 10:37 33 F
52 89 MAGNIA, JESS 1:05:57.206 10:38 14 M
53 162 TATE, SAMANTHA 1:07:17.676 10:51 10 F
54 195 Anderlik, Randi 1:11:09.268 11:29 19 F
55 115 MOORE, AUDREY 1:11:57.077 11:36 36 F
56 66 JEFFERY, NATALIE 1:21:19.989 13:07 41 F
57 54 HESTER, SHERRY 1:23:39.523 13:30 32 F


